
TUBS

SINKS

SHOWERS

1 1/4” TO 2”265
1/6 HP

CAPACITOR

11/16” X 150’

GO 15 1/4” X 35’

11/16” X 150’

5/8” X 100’

3/8” X 90’

1/2” X 80’

5/8” X 100’

13/32” X 75’

1/2” X 80’

3/8” X 90’

3/8” X 90’

1/4” X 50’

3/8” X 65’

1/4” X 50’

3/8” X 90’

3/8” X 65’

5/16” X 25’

1/4” X 50’GO 250

MOTOR APPLICATION

GO 31

GO 380

GO 380A

GO 380/250

GO 380A/250

GO 50

GO 50 PE

GO 50A

GO 50A PE

GO 50B

GO 50B PE

GO 62

GO 62 PE

GO 62A

GO 62A PE

GO 68

GO 68 PE

GO 68 HD

GO 68 HD PE

1/4 HP

CAPACITOR

1.85 AMP

1/4 HP

CAPACITOR

1/4 HP

CAPACITOR

1/4 HP

CAPACITOR

1/4 HP

CAPACITOR

1/3 HP

CAPACITOR

1/3 HP

CAPACITOR

1/3 HP

CAPACITOR

1/4 HP

GEARED

1/4 HP

GEARED

1/2 HP

GEARED

3/4 HP

CAPACITOR

GEAR BOX

230

0-450

230

230

230

230

190

190

190

165

165

160

175

TUBS

SINKS

SHOWERS

TUBS

SINKS

SHOWERS

VENTS

SMALL DRAINS

VENTS

SMALL DRAINS

TUBS, SINKS

SHOWERS

SMALL DRAINS

TUBS, SINKS

SHOWERS

SMALL DRAINS

VENTS

SMALL DRAINS

LIGHT ROOTS

VENTS

SMALL DRAINS

VENTS

SMALL DRAINS

LIGHT ROOTS

VENTS

DRAINS

MEDIUM ROOTS

VENTS

DRAINS

MEDIUM ROOTS

DRAINS

ROOTS

SAND, GREASE

DRAINS

ROOTS

SAND, GREASE

1 1/4” TO 2”

1 1/4” TO 2”

1 1/2” TO 3”

1 1/2” TO 3”

1 1/4” TO 3”

1 1/4” TO 3”

2” TO 3”

1 1/2” TO 3”

2” TO 3”

1 1/2” TO 4”

3” TO 4”

3” TO 8”

3” TO 10”

PLUMBER SEWER DRAIN PIPE SNAKES

PLUMBER SNAKE MODELS

SEWER
DRAIN
PIPE

DIAMETER

SEWER
CABLE

RPM

SEWER
CABLE SIZE

SNAKE
MODEL
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E

D
E

R

2

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

422OPT12

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

12

12

OPT OPT

OPT

OPT22

22

22

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

6

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3228

4439

1513

5449

6055

7565

8171

100

96

90

86

86

81

76

71

86

81

76

71

258

246

228

216

183

176

153

146

268

261

238

231

285

278

255

248
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16” L

10” W

14” H

18” L

14” W

16” H

17” L

9” W

9” H

18” L

14” W

16” H

28” L

18” W

19” H

18” L

14” W

16” H

18” L

14” W

16” H

18” L

14” W

16” H

28” L

18” W

19” H

28” L

18” W

19” H

35” L

22” W

24” H

35” L

22” W

24” H

43” L

26” W

30” H

43” L

26” W

30” H
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DRAIN PIPE SNAKES

PLUMBER SEWER DRAIN PIPE SNAKES


